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FEE STRUCTURE : SESSION 2023-2024

GORE CBSE Affiliation No. : 531806

PUBLIC SCHOOL School Code : 41785

CLASS
Pre Nur To
FEE Sr. KG Xl - Xl
-V VI - Vil IX - X
Science | Commerce Arts
REGISTRATION FEE &
PROSPECTUS Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000 Rs. 1250 Rs. 1250 Rs. 1250 Rs. 1250
CHARGES (ONE TIME)
ADMISSION CHARGES
Rs. 25000 |Rs.30000| Rs.35000 |Rs.40000 |Rs.50000 | Rs.50000 | Rs. 50000
(ONE TIME)
DEVELOPMENT
CHARGES (ONE TIME) Rs. 10000 | Rs.10000| Rs.10000 | Rs.10000 | Rs.10000 | Rs.10000 | Rs.10000
SECHRIT R e Rs. 5000 Rs. 5000 Rs. 5000 Rs. 5000 | Rs.5000 | Rs.5000 Rs. 5000
(ONE TIME)
TOTAL ADMISHICH Rs. 41000 | Rs.46000| Rs.51000 | Rs.56250 | Rs.66250 | Rs. 66250 | Rs. 66250
CHARGE
ANNUAL FEE &
ACTIVITIES CHARGES Rs. 20000 | Rs.20000| Rs.20000 | Rs.20000 | Rs.20000 | Rs.20000 | Rs. 20000
(YEARLY)
EXAM FEE (YEARLY) Rs 2000 Rs 2000 Rs 2000 Rs 2000 | Rs 2000 Rs 2000 Rs 2000
TUITION FEE (MONTHLY) | Rs. 5500 Rs. 6500 Rs. 7000 Rs. 7500 Rs. 8500 | Rs.8000 Rs. 8000

Important Instructions:

1. Mode of tuition fee payment will be Monthly/ Quarterly / Annually. The last date of
depositing the fee is 10th of every month, failing which Rs. 20/- per day fine will be
charged.

2. School fee is to be paid by Cash/Cheque/ D.D in favor of TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL.
Also mention Student’s — Full Name,Class, Contact No. , Father’s Name at the back side of
Cheque/D.D

3. Cheque/ D.D returned by the bank for any reason whatsoever shall be treated as
nonpayment of dues and additional Rs. 500/- shall be charged along with late fee.

4. If fee of the whole year is deposited at the time of admission, 1 month concession in
tuition fee will be given. Conveyance charge for the month of June will be exempted.

5. Required previous school documents should be submitted within fifteen days after
admission.

8. Admission/Registration & any fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.




‘* TRANSPORT CHARGES
' 6fstance (In Kms) Monthly Fee
0-4 Km 2000
41-8 Km 2500
8.1Km - 12 Km 3000
12 Km Onwards 3500

Important Instructions:

1. As a rule, the routes will be planned in order to provide maximum convenience,
however, routes cannot be always customized as per requirement.

2. Transport is optional and subject to availability on a first come first served basis.
Transport charge varies as per routes and will be charged separately.

3. The quarterly transport fee has to be paid.

4. To opt for/withdraw/route change request of transport, you are required to submit
the Transport Request Form/ Transport Withdrawal Form. The withdrawal request form
is available on the website. It is a school policy to give one-month notice for withdrawal

requests.
5. Van charges are separate from bus charges.

DOCUMENTS NEEDED
Pre Nur - Birth Certificate, 3 Photos of Child, 3 Photos of Parents, Aadhar
Sr.KG Card of Child & Parents, Family ID, Address Proof & ID Proof

Original TC (Class Passed), Previous Class Report Card, Aadhar
1= Xil Card Of Child & Parent, Birth Certificate, 3 Photos of Child, 3
Photos of Parents, Family ID, Address Proof & ID Proof

Q Opposite Business Zone, Nirvana Country
Road, Sector 50, Gurugram

TAGORE (. 9053905344/43

PUBLIC SCHOOL = info@tagoregurugram.edu.in
e  www.tagoregurugram.edu.in
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